30 0[5 39524

OPERATOR COG Operating LLC OSEP 27 2007
WELL/LEASE State S-19 30 CD-AR 1 £oin
COUNTY Eddy

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

315
633
799

1216

1501

1850

2167

2452

2769

3150

3467

3753

4069

4355

4672

5000

5271

5470

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0
0
0
0.
0.
0.
0.
1.
1.
0.
0.
0.
. 0.

BNONONANNANO~NONNNN
comonooonnomo oA

SIGNED BY:
DAVID SLEDGE,

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

oNTHIS RO DAY OF w\éooz BEFORE ME, J ROBERTSON, A NOTARY
PUBLIC, PERSONALLY APPEARED DAVID SLEDGE, WHO ACKNOWLEDGED AND EXECUTED

THIS DOCUMENT. WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL.

s ' OTARY PUBLIC
J. ROBERTSON ;

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
August 23, 2011




