OPERATOR COG Operating LLC

WELL/LEASE State S-19 30

COUNTY Eddy

SEP 27 2007 OCD-ARIESIA

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

315 633 799	0.75 0.75 0.75
1216	0.75
1501	0.50
1850	0.75
2167	0.50
2452	0.75
2769	0.50
3150	0.75
3467	0.75
3753	0.50
4069	1.50
4355	1.00
4672	0.75
5000	0.50
5271	0.75
5470	0.50
t	

SIGNED BY:

DAVID SLEDGE, VP-DRILLING

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

(SEAL)

J. ROBERTSON MY COMMISSION EXPIRES August 23, 2011 NOTABY BUBLIC